Class
Semi Pro
Stephen Tanner

Known 45
Lance Tidwell
Dusty Jackson

Senior Open
Chris Shelton
Rusty Nesbitt

Senior Known
Wayne Jackson
Harry White
George Murray

Senior Hunter
John Long

Super Senior
Frank Carter

Super Senior Known

Wayne Jackson

Bow Novice
Michael Grimsley
Doug Barker

Womens Known 40

Skylar Murray

Score

239

242
215

234
209

251
220
200

195

255

252

224
243

230



Wom. Hunter
Anna Ruggiero

Senior Womens Kown
Tammy Carter

Female Middle School Open
Haylee Nesbitt

Junior Eagle
Sophia Yanzetich

193

240

252

137



