Class	Score
Semi Pro	Coole
Stephen Tanner	239
Otephen ranner	200
Known 45	
Lance Tidwell	242
Dusty Jackson	215
Senior Open	
Chris Shelton	234
Rusty Nesbitt	209
Senior Known	
Wayne Jackson	251
Harry White	220
George Murray	200
Senior Hunter	
John Long	195
Super Senior	
Frank Carter	255
Super Senior Known	
Wayne Jackson	252
Bow Novice	
Michael Grimsley	224
Doug Barker	224
Doug Darker	243
Womens Known 40	
Skylar Murray	230

Wom. Hunter	
Anna Ruggiero	193
Senior Womens Kown	
Tammy Carter	240
Female Middle School Open	
Haylee Nesbitt	252
Junior Eagle	
Sophia Yanzetich	137